Agro Product Name
Amaranthus
Agathi-green Leaves

Thandukerai-Green leaves
alternanthanra-ponnanganni

Baby corn
Frenchbeans
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Brinjal
Brinjal
Capsicum
Cabbage
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Chilli
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Coriander - Leaves
Curry-leaves
Dioscorea
Drumstick
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Knol-Khol
Kovaikai
Lablab
Mango Raw
Mango Raw
Manathakali-Leaves
Lablab
Onion
Onion
Peas-Green

Market Name

Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market

Agro Product Variety
Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local
Ooty-Best
Local

Hyprid

Local

Hyprid

Local
Local-Green
Hyprid
Hosur-Good
ooty-Best 1
Ooty-Best 2
Hosur
Thuvarankurichi
Local

Local

Hyprid

Local

Hosur
Thalaivasal
Local

Local

Local

Hosur

Hosur

Belt

Local

Nelam

Local
Local-Kozhi
Bellary-Puna
Small New-First
Local
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Price /Kg(Retail)
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
3.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Flower
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
25.00/Bunch
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
5.00/Bunch
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

Price /Kg(Wholesale)

20.00/10Pieces
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00/Flowers
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
20.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

32.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg



Potato
Pudina-Leaves
Radish

Radish

Radish

Ridge Gourd
Tinda-coccinia
Snakegourd
Tomato

Amla

Apple

Apple
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Flower
Banana-Steam
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Grapes

Grapes

Guava

Lemon

Mango

Mango

Mango

Papaya

Pear

Pinapple
Pinapple
Sathgudi
Sapota
Crossandra
Kolikondai
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Mullai
Marigold
Maruvu

Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market

Agra

Local

Red

White
White-Local
Local

Local
Local-Short
Local

Local

Royal first
Royal second
Leaves-Big bundle
Leaves-Second
Leaves-Small bundle
Mondan

local

Mondan
Poovan
Rasthali
Panneer
Panneer second
Local

Local
Banganappalli
Senthura
Muglova
Local

Local

Kabul

Ganesh
Bangalore
Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local
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20.00/Kg
25.00/Bunch
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
5.00/Flower
10.00/Piece
200.00-400.00/Bunch
200.00-400.00/Bunch
200.00-450.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
800.00/Bundle
500.00/Bundle
300.00/Bundle

100.00-350.00/Bunch
150.00-350.00/Bunch
150.00- 400.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
1500.00/1000 Pieces
60.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

10.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

120.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

12.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

200.00/Kg

130.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

40.00/Kg



Nerium
Rose
Rose
Lotus
Thulasi
Vadamalli
Garlic
Garlic
Ginger
Betelvine
Betelvine
Coconut
Coconut

Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market

White-Pocket-Salem
Button rose
Local

Local

Local

Local

Local first
Local second
New

Avoor

Local
Pollachi
Local
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200.00/Kg

200.00/Kg

170.00/Kg
5.00/Flower
10.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg

65.00/Kg

140.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
50.00/100-120L eaves
40.00/100-120Leaves
10.00/Nut

7.00/Nut

180.00/Kg
120.00-150.00/Kg
160.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

128.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
40.00/100-120Leaves
35.00/100-120L eaves
5.00/Nut



